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TAHIRA BIBI 

ASFIA BATOOL 

HUMAIRA TEHREEM 

SABA MALIK 

AMBREEN AMAN-U-LLAH 

RAHEELA BIBI 

TABINDA SAEED 

SYEDA NAZ 

LUBNA SHABIR 

YASMEEN BIBI 

RAFIA BIBI 

KASHMALA GUL 

ASIA BIBI 

TAHSEEN NIAZI 

SANA-UL-LAH KHAN

SYED MUTI UL HUSNAIN SHAH

RAZA MUHAMMAD ASIM

AHMAD HASSAN

AMAN-U-LLAH

GHOUS MUHAMMAD

SAEED AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SHABIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

NOOR DIN

ALLAH NAWAZ KHAN

HAJI AHMAD

NASRULLAH KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

14

77300065

77300801

77300059

77300485

77300513

77300505

77300459

77300034

77300470

77300463

77300674

77300304

77300581

77300388

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SESE (ARTS)    -  (BS-15)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

14 Case #  158M2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

15

16

SAIMA 

IQRA AKRAM 

GHULAM JEELANI

HAJI MUHAMMAD AKRAM

1

2

77300234

77300166

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

FOZIA NUSRAT 

SHAHZIA NAUREEN 

INAYAT ULLAH

ZAFFAR ULLAH KHAN

1

2

77300341

77300228

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


