PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SESE (ARTS) - (BS-15)</u>

Department: PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 158M2019

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	77300065	1	TAHIRA BIBI SANA-UL-LAH KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	77300801	2	ASFIA BATOOL SYED MUTI UL HUSNAIN SHAH	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	77300059	3	HUMAIRA TEHREEM RAZA MUHAMMAD ASIM	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	77300485	4	SABA MALIK AHMAD HASSAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	77300513	5	AMBREEN AMAN-U-LLAH AMAN-U-LLAH	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	77300505	б	RAHEELA BIBI GHOUS MUHAMMAD	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	77300459	7	TABINDA SAEED SAEED AHMED KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	77300034	8	SYEDA NAZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	77300470	9	LUBNA SHABIR SHABIR HUSSAIN SHAH	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	77300463	10	YASMEEN BIBI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	77300674	11	RAFIA BIBI NOOR DIN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	77300304	12	KASHMALA GUL ALLAH NAWAZ KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	77300581	13	ASIA BIBI HAJI AHMAD	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	77300388	14	TAHSEEN NIAZI NASRULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SESE (ARTS) - (BS-15)</u>

Department: PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	77300234	15	SAIMA GHULAM JEELANI	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
2	77300166	16	IQRA AKRAM HAJI MUHAMMAD AKRAM	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	77300341	FOZIA NUSRAT INAYAT ULLAH	MIANWALI	FAIL		
2	77300228	SHAHZIA NAUREEN ZAFFAR ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI	FAIL		

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

 If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 158M2019